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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 14 DEC 2011
AUT - Austria

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

20 ARNBERGER Nicole
31 FAZOKAS Annika

41 FRANCAN Dominique
6 FRICK Julia

13 GRASCHER Tamara
21 GURTLER Alexandra
42 HAAS Lisa

18 HAMMERLE Nathalie
43 HANSER Anna

8 HAUER Anna

10 HOCHFILZER Isabella
11 HUMMEL Victoria

23 IBERER Anna

5 JOHANN Anna

7 KAINBERGER Julia
28 KASTNER Laura

24 KIRCHAUER Romy
14 KNESS Martina

32 KOROTAJ Michaela
4 KROPF Ines

3 LIST Anja

1 MARCHHART Paula
16 MEIXNER Anna

44 MEIXNER Anna

25 PECHMANN Julia

9 POLCZIK Paulina

2 PROSENZ Noemi

27 SCHELLNEGGER Katharina
26 SCHMID Anna

19 STEINER Luisa

22 STOCKHAMMER Lena
12 VLCEK Monika

17 VOLGGER Sophia

15 WILLENSHOFER Julia

Total: 28 players and 6 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
General Manager:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Physiotherapist:
Equipment Manager:
Team Staff:
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Name

KOGLER Martin
YNGVE Per Christian
KUHS Klaus

SAKAC Marcel

1.65/5'5"
1.70/57"
1.68/5'6"
1.62/54"
1.68/5'6"
1.60/5'3"
1.55/51"
1.63/5'4"
1.63/5'4"
1.70/57"
1.56/51"
1.60/5'3"
1.68/5'6"
1.65/55"
1.68/5'6"
1.73/5'8"
1.63/5'4"
1.70/57"
1.70/57"
1.65/55"
1.70/57"
1.67/5'6"
1.61/5'3"
1.64/5'5"
1.64/5'5"
1.63/5'4"
1.66/5'5"
1.64/55"
1.61/53"
1.70/57"
1.74/5'9"
1.65/5'5"
1.76 /59"
1.60/5'3"

OBERKOFLER Jennifer

FISCHER Gernot
KNOPPEL Monika

53/117
50/110
62 /137
53/117
62 /137
58/128
45799
547119
50/110
58/128
42193
61/134
751165
56 /123
58/128
451799
51/112
64 /141
65/143
50/110
67 /148
58/128
547119
58/128
60/132
49/108
48 /106
50/110
52 /115
55/121
62 /137
55/121
56 /123
52 /115

27 SEP 1994
6 APR 1997
16 APR 1994
29 JUL 1994
13 JUN 1994
21 NOV 1994
29 JUL 1997
22 SEP 1996
23 JUN 2997
3 MAY 1995
28 FEB 1995
4 JAN 1994
19 MAR 1994
24 NOV 1996
26 JAN 1995
12 JUL 1995
16 AUG 1995
6 MAY 1994
8 FEB 1997
23 OCT 1995
21 DEC 1994
25 JUL 1994
16 JUN 1994
21 AUG 1994
10 MAR 1994
20 AUG 1994
19 SEP 1994
4 JAN 1997
30 OCT 1994
13 FEB 1994
1 JUL 1995
27 JAN 1995
11 APR 1996
22 SEP 1994

Citizenship

AUT
SWE
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT

Vienna Flyers

Zeller Eisbaren
Vienna Flyers

Adler Kitzbuhel
Eagles Salzburg
Eagles Salzburg
Sabres Vienna

EHC Lustenau
Vienna Flyers
Vienna Flyers

Adler Kitzbuhel
Sabres Vienna
Vienna Flyers
Neuberg Highlanders
Eagles Salzburg
Wiener Eislowen
Dragons Klagenfurt
Neuberg Highlanders
Dragons Klagenfurt
Sabres Vienna
Eagles Salzburg
Vienna Flyers
Sabres Vienna
Devils Graz

Devils Graz

Adler Kitzbuhel
Sabres Vienna
Neuberg Highlanders
SK Zirl

Red Angels Innsbruck
Red Angels Innsbruck
South Delta Storm
Linkopings HC
Neuberg Highlanders

Date of Birth

12 APR 1975
19 SEP 1963
22 APR 1966
23 SEP 1947
31 AUG 1989
11 AUG 1968

7 MAR 1963

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left

IHW2960AUT_32E 1.0
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